GURBACHAN SINGH

Address: H NO. 78 REHMANPUR BASANT NAGAR DEEP NAGAR, KUKAR
PIND

JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144005
Mobile: 91-9872278074
E-Mail: TAXINDIA967 @GMAIL.COM

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: BCOPS8031C Status:

Date of Birth 11/02/1962 Residential Status:
Father's Name: HARBHAJAN SINGH Gender:

Bank A/C no.: 3466000100191799 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

PRINCIPAL CD A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3466000100164087

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3466000100191799

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030005221295

POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 5367763573

POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 6165682661
Interest Income from Deposits

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 470800PU00047771

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 470800PU00046170

Rounded off from 6,43,489 as per

AY 2024-
2025

Individual
Resident

Male
PUNB0346600
251025861146

5,90,180
53,309
6,43,489
0

6,43,490

6,40,180
6,40,180

50,000
50,000
5,90,180

3,300
326
1,324
930
219
501
50,009
16,306
16,036



PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 023300DP00005090

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042147110742

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042123905714

POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020004480027

Total
Income Tax
Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Rebate u/s 87A
Tax after rebate
Payable
Normal Tax Breakup
Income Slab Rate
0 to 3 lakh 0%
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5%
6 lakh to 9 lakh 10%
Total
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name

ALDP00686A |PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD

TDS on Non Salary Income

15,066

112

1,489

1,000
53,309

6,43,490
3,00,000
19,349
19,349

0

0

Tax Amount
0
15,000
4,349
19,349

Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted

6,40,180

Tvpe of | Deducted Brought TDS Income For
Name Tan Irfg)me Year Forward Amount | Which TDS [Balance
TDS Claimed Paid
PUNJAB Other
NATIONAL JLDP01650F Sources 2023 0 47,408 0
BANK
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 PUNB0346600 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 3466000100191799
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For GURBACHAN SINGH

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)






