GURBACHAN SINGH

AY 2024-2025

Address: H NO. 78 REHMANPUR BASANT NAGAR DEEP NAGAR, KUKAR

PIND

JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144005 Mobile: 91-9872278074

E-Mail: TAXINDIA967@GMAIL.COM

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	BCOPS8031C	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	11/02/1962	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	HARBHAJAN SINGH	Gender:	Male

Bank A/C no.: 3466000100191799 IFSC code: PUNB0346600 **E-Filing Status:** E-Filed **Aadhaar Card Number:** 251025861146

Selected tax regime **New Regime**

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary			5,90,180
Other Sources			53,309
Gross Total Income			6,43,489
Less: Total Deductions			0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 6,43,489 as per	6,43,490

Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD

Salary u/s 17(1) 6,40,180

Net Salary 6,40,180

50,000 Less: Deduction u/s 16

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 5,90,180

Other Income

other medic		
Interest Income from Saving Account		3,300
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3466000100164087	326	
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 3466000100191799	1,324	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000030005221295	930	
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 5367763573	219	
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 6165682661	501	
Interest Income from Deposits		50,009
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 470800PU00047771	16,306	
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 470800PU00046170	16,036	

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 023300DP00005090	15,066
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042147110742	112
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042123905714	1,489
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020004480027	1,000

Income Tax

Total Income	6,43,490
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	19,349
Rebate u/s 87A	19,349
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

53,309

Normal Tax Breakup

Total

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh	10%	4,349
Total		19,349

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	6,40,180	

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	JLDP01650F	Other Sources	2023		0	47,408	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	PUNB0346600	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	3466000100191799

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For GURBACHAN SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)